
 

 

Customer Services for Corporate Customers (of Medium - Low Voltage) 

 
 

 Address Telephone FAX Contact person email 

Key Account 
Customers Section 

5-7 Aristeidou st., 
GR-105 59 Athens 

+30 210-3253378 +30 210 5230479 Georgios Poulopoulos g.poulopoulos@dei.gr 

Large Business 
Customers Section 

5-7 Aristeidou st., 
GR-105 59 Athens 

+30 210 3287143          +30 210 3287290 Georgios Lagios g.lagios@dei.gr 

SMEs 
Customers Section 

5-7 Aristeidou st., 
GR-105 59 Athens 

+30 210 3287201 +30 210 221450       Eirini Tsoukia e.tsoukia@dei.gr 

Public Sector 
Customers Section 

5-7 Aristeidou st., 
GR-105 59 Athens 

+30 210 
3287306             

+30 210 5221450 Dimitrios Drakoulis d.drakoulis@dei.gr 

B2B Customers Care 
for SMEs Athens 

5-7 Aristeidou st., 
GR-105 59 Athens 

+30 210 3287146 +30 210 3287149 Ioannis Charalampis i.charalampis@dei.gr 

B2B Customers Care 
for SMEs Thessaloniki 

22 Adrianoupoleos st., 
GR-551 33 Thessaloniki   

+30 2310 431435 +30 2310 454343 Dimitrios Antoniadis d.antoniadis@dei.gr 

B2B Customers Care 
for SMEs Patra 

15 Akti Dimeon st., 
GR 262 22 Patra 

+30 2610 344813-16 +30 2610 43247       Antonios Ritzakis  a.ritzakis@dei.gr 

B2B Customers Care 
for SMEs Larissa 

169 Iroon Polytechniou st., 
GR-412 23 Larissa 

+30 2410 230380  +30 2410 555418  Ioannis Papageorgiou  io.papageorgiou@dei.gr 

B2B Customers Care 
for SMEs Kozani 

4 K. Karamanli st., GR 501 
32 Κοzani   

+30 24610 39073  +30 24610 35044  Αthanasios Κaratzoulas a.karatsoulas@dei.gr  

B2B Customers Care 
for SMEs Alexandroupoli 

24 Kapodistriou st., 
GR-681 00 Αlexandroupoli  

+30 25510 84596  +30 25510 83896  Symeon Kyriakidis   s.kyriakidis@dei.gr 

B2B Customers Care 
for SMEs Tripoli 

2Α Alex. Soutsou st., 
GR-221 00 Τripoli  

+30 2710 230336  +30 2710 232070  Nikolaos Galanopoulos n.galanopoulos@dei.gr 
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